MEDIUM SERIES

SHIFT CABLE ASSEMBLY

% TRANSOM MOUNTED
3FT. 969 SHORT
© =i\ (7) 3112 FT. 870 LOKG

REF  |OTY |PARTNO| DESCRIPTION

555 CABLE 3 FT 33C SUPREME SHORT
549 CABLE 3.5 FT 33C SUPREME LONG
922 SHIFT MOUNTING BRKT GATE

Pyl

Pl

2 |1

314 | 1023 WASHER FIBER 3/8

411 1924 SHIFT HANDLE GATE

514 }633 WASHER 174 X | 1/8

6{2 | 5713 BOLT HEX HD 1/4-20 X 3/4
T {571 BOLT HEX HD 1/4-20 X /2
811 |939 SHIFT FORWARD LOCK GATE
915|623 NYLOC 1/74-20

1o{ 1 | 926 SHIFT PIVOT GATE NEUTRAL
H]3 | 635 /4 WASHER AN960C416
211 {638 WASHER SPRING LOCK 1/4
1311 | 622 NUT HEX 1/4-28

t4 11 | 923 SHIFT STOP GATE NEUTRAL
[511 | 624 NYLOC 1/4-28

16 |1 | 927 SHIFT GATE CABLE PIVOT
711 |632 WASHER No. 10 FLAT

1811 | 621 NYLOC 10-32

1911 | 594 | BOLT HEX HD 5/16-18 X 1/2
20 | 1 | 551 KNOB | 3/8
21 |2 | 542 SHIM MORSE A035771
22 12 | 543 CLAMP CHRYS 154311
2314 | 56l FIL HD SLOTTED 10-24 X 5/8
2414 | 619 NYLOC 10-24
25 12 | 584 BOLT HEX HD 1/4-20 X 2 1/2
26 12 | 621.1) HEX NUT 10-32 JAM
2711 156 BRACKET CABLE SUPPORT
2812 | 3572 BOLT HEX HD [/4-20 X 5/8
29 | 1 | 553.2| BALL END 1/4X10-32 CABLE

8 AUG 97

- 17 -




